

SAYAJI HOTELS (INDORE) LIMITED
 Regd. Office - F1 C3 Sivavel Apartment 2 Alagappa Nagar, Zamin Pallavaram Chennai TN 600117
 Tel. No. - 044-29871174, Email Id - cs@shilindore.com, CIN - U55209TN2018PLC122598 Website: www.shilindore.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs except figures of EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Restated)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Restated)
1.	Total income from operation/net	2615.86	2,960.97	6,926.39	9,982.65
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	361.68	367.68	410.12	1,399.00
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	361.68	367.68	410.12	1,399.00
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	489.43	273.26	233.72	1,039.69
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	495.11	273.26	216.70	1,028.94
6.	Equity Share Capital	304.67	304.67	304.67	304.67
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	16.07	8.97	7.67	34.13
	Diluted:	16.07	8.97	7.67	34.13

Note:
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.shilindore.com.)
 By the Order of the Board
 For Sayaji Hotels Limited
 Sd/-
 T. N. Unni
 Chairman
 Place : Indore
 Date : 09.02.2024

MEHTA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Revenue Survey No 203, Savarkundla Road, Taveda, Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290
 CIN: L15100GJ1993PLC020699 M: 98989 08652 Email: mehtahousingfinance@mehta.com Website: www.mehtahousing.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Financial year ended on 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Rs.)	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1) Basic:	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)
	2) Diluted:	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results alongwith the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited (BSE) website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.mehtahousing.com). The Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 10, 2024.
 For Mehta Housing Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Vishal Ruparel
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00077767
 Date: 10.02.2024
 Place: Ahmedabad

CMI Limited
 CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031
 Regd. Office: PD-II, Jhilmil Metro Station, Jhilmil Industrial Area, Delhi-110095
 Email: info@cmlimited.in | Website: www.cmlimited.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023
 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	404.59	1016.83	757.73	2203.57
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-380.22	1152.3	-1547.58	-2719.03
3.	Net profit for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	-380.22	-8219.35	-1574.94	-11744.49
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-286.44	-8379.66	-1191.87	-11009.02
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-286.44	-8379.66	-1191.87	-11009.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for Continuing Operations)				
	a) Basic	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69
	b) Diluted	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69

NOTES:
 1. The Company has informed vide announcement dated August 03, 2023, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi Bench, ("NCLT") vide its order dated July 28, 2023 ("Order"), pronounced on August 01, 2023, has admitted the application filed by Canara Bank ("Financial Creditor") under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, read with rules and regulations framed thereunder ("the Code"). Furthermore, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi Bench, ("NCLT") has also approved the appointment of Mr. Deepak Maini as the Interim Resolution Professional/Resolution Professional ("IRP/RP") to conduct the CIRP of the Company admitted under section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. During CIRP, the power of the board is suspended as per the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, and the company operates under the guidance and direction of the Resolution Professional.
 2. The above unaudited financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company (Power Suspended) as per the provision of the insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 on 09th February, 2024, upon authorization of Mr. Deepak Maini, Resolution Professional of the Company.
 3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 4. These financial results have not been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 5. There is no separate reporting segment as per the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS 108) on segment reporting.
 6. Previous year / periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited (Power Suspended)
 Sd/-
 Amit Jain (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00041300
 Date: 09.02.2024
 Place: New Delhi

Divi's Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office: 1-72/23(P)Divis/303, Divi Towers, Cyber Hills, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032.
 Ph: 040-66966300, Fax: 040-66966460 Email: mail@divisilabs.com website: www.divisilabs.com CIN: L24110TG1990PLC011854

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ in crores)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	For the Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	1855	5542	1708
Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	489	1450	435
Net Profit before tax for the period (after Exceptional items)	489	1450	435
Net Profit after tax for the period (after Exceptional items)	358	1062	306
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax for the period and Other comprehensive Income after tax]	363	1069	310
Equity Share Capital	53	53	53
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves as shown in Audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	12714
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (₹)	13.50	40.02	11.56

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.divisilabs.com.
 2. The Company reports Consolidated unaudited financial results on quarterly basis as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The specified items of the Standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are given below:
 (₹ in crores)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	For the Nine months Ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	1808	5406	1690
Profit for the period before Tax	490	1432	439
Profit for the period after tax	358	1045	310
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	359	1047	311

for Divi's Laboratories Limited
 Sd/-
 Dr. Kiran S Divi
 Whole-time Director & Chief Executive Officer
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 09.02.2024

UNIVASTU INDIA LIMITED
 CIN - L45200PN2009PLC133864
 Registered office : Bunglow No. 36/B, C.T.S. No. 994 & 945, (S.No. 117 & 118), Madhav Baug, Shivirth Nagar, Kothrud, Pune - 411038 Tel: 020-25434617, Mobile: 9552586198 Email: info@univastu.com, Website: www.univastu.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2023
 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1.	Revenue from operations	2,992.85	2,803.80	8,123.86	8694.52	1,468.49	2,688.43	4,975.80	8,013.70
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.33	405.90	796.60	900.41	161.18	404.77	469.76	893.29
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.33	405.90	796.60	900.41	161.18	404.77	469.76	893.29
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	248.87	302.42	561.03	664.29	155.65	301.62	380.57	658.96
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	248.87	302.42	561.03	664.27	155.65	301.62	380.57	658.94
6.	No. of Equity Shares	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic :	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80
	2. Diluted:	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company www.univastu.com.
 2. The above un-audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th February 2024.
 For Univastu India Limited
 Sd/-
 Pradeep Kisan Khandagale
 Managing Director
 Place : Pune
 Date : 09/02/2024

NIYOGIN FINTECH LIMITED
 Registered Office: MIG 944, Ground Floor, TNHB Colony, 1st Main Road, Velachery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600042
 Corporate Office: Neelkath Corporate IT Park, 311/312, Kirol Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai - 400086
 CIN: L65910TN1988PLC131102 Email ID : niyogin.compliance@niyogin.in Website : www.niyogin.com

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023
 Rupees in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,069.56	890.89	2,722.66	602.50	1,975.13	2,631.63	5,376.92	4,739.93	14,671.27	2,698.05	8,087.13	11,717.75
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(482.38)	(1,117.81)	(2,315.13)	(870.39)	(2,482.49)	(2,812.73)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(482.38)	(1,117.81)	(2,315.13)	(870.39)	(2,482.49)	(2,812.73)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(459.21)	(979.88)	(2,103.03)	(886.42)	(2,504.19)	(2,838.63)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(155.95)	(364.02)	(728.77)	(170.95)	(477.74)	(632.23)	(460.71)	(987.30)	(2,110.45)	(884.92)	(2,500.42)	(2,826.00)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	9,447.02	9,444.90	9,447.02	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,447.02	9,444.90	9,447.02	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,433.93
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	19,284.20	-	-	-	-	17,821.88
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	Basic :	(0.16)	(0.38)	(0.76)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.68)	(0.33)	(0.72)	(1.55)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
	Diluted :	(0.16)	(0.37)	(0.75)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.67)	(0.32)	(0.70)	(1.51)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
10.	Networth	30,236.34	30,359.69	30,236.34	28,769.43	28,769.43	28,718.13	28,847.69	29,275.80	28,847.69	29,009.44	29,009.44	28,711.18
11.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchanges and are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com.
 For Niyogin Fintech Limited
 Sd/-
 Tashwinder Singh
 MD & CEO
 DIN: 06572822
 Date: 9th February 2024
 Place: Mumbai

maithan alloys ltd
 CIN : L27101WB1985PLC039503
 Regd. Office : 'Ideal Centre', 4th Floor, 9, A/C Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017
 e-mail : office@maithanalloys.com, website : www.maithanalloys.com, Ph : 033-4063-2393

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023.
 (₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	Unaudited	Unaudited	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	Unaudited	Unaudited	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	447.99	442.29	683.86	1,289.82	2,372.77	2,907.56	448.06	443.65	685.23	1,295.37	2,350.22	2,884.95
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional items)	110.38	89.97	68.55	280.44	540.08	664.97	108.47	86.63	91.76	274.75	612.54	738.72
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	110.38	89.97	68.55	280.44	438.16	563.05	108.47	86.63	91.76	274.75	510.62	636.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	87.38	65.59	54.55	213.47	329.36	426.51	85.30	62.01	72.77	206.95	400.91	498.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	90.53	65.23	54.99	217.02	328.71	426.08	8					